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Technische Daten
Male

Gewicht

Anzahl der Auswahlmdglichkeiten

Male des Displays

Kapazitat
Kaffeebohnen

Vanillepulver
Milch-Toppingpulver
Kakaohaltiges Getrankepulver
Zucker

Tee

Druck HeiBwasserspeicher

Installation

Hauptwasserversorgung
Stromversorgung

Maximale Leistung

www.hotelmat.de
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HOTELMAT®

1.500 x 500 x 575 mm
100 kg

18

92 x 53 mm

2.300g
1.500 g
1.700 g
1.350¢g
2.100 g
1.5009g
370 ml

3/4"
230V, 50 Hz*
1.100 Watt
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HOTELMAT®

www.hotelmat.de

HOTELMAT® ist eine eingetragene Marke
Lange Stralle 43-47 - D-72535 Heroldstatt

Tel.: +49 (0) 73 89 / 90 86 80 = . -
Fax: +49 (0) 73 89 / 90 86 8-18 STUWER
E-mail: automaten@stuewer.de

www.hotelmat.de Automaten u. Service



